New York Restaurants
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John's Pizzeria Pizza

Burger Bistro American

Battery Gardens

American
Restaurant
Cantine
- . French

Parisienne

City Food Tours Food Tours

2 City Food Tours Food Tours

City Food Tours Food Tours

$S5

$$

$S

$S

$S

15% Off
Food
Only

20% Off
Food
Only

20% Off
Food
Only

20% Off
Food
Only

15% Off
Entire
Check

20% Off
Entire
Check

More
Terms on
website

15% Off
Entire
Check

20% Off
Entire
Check

More
Terms on
website

15% Off
Entire
Check

718-
2376 Arthur

220-
Ave

0000
177 5th
Avenue

212-
1 Battery Park 809-

5508

212-
40 Kenmare St 966-

2740
NOLITA: Eat a

Bite of Ethnic
New York Tour

at 210 212-
Lafayette 535-
Street (at 8687
Kenmare St

south of

Spring St)

Flavors of New

York Tour

at the Black

Cube 212-

Sculpture at 53>
8687

Astor Place

(4th Ave & E

8th St)

Chocolate,

Dessert & 212-

Wine Tour 535-

at OUTSIDE 80 8687
Thompson

Bronx

Brooklyn

Downtown

Downtown

Downtown

Downtown

Downtown

Phone Location From Empire State Building

8.94
mi

5.14

3.58

2.13

2.08

1.47

1.95


http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/johns-pizzeria-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/burger-bistro-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/battery-gardens-restaurant-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/battery-gardens-restaurant-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/cantine-parisienne-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/cantine-parisienne-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/city-food-tours-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/city-food-tours-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/city-food-tours-new-york-city

.
SALAAM

7
SOUTHWESTNY

Merchants River
House

Pound and
Pence Pub &
Restaurant

Salaam Bombay

Southwest NY

Thalassa

The Quarter

Bait & Hook

| Cacio E Vino

American

English

Indian

Tex-Mex

Greek

American

Seafood

Italian

$S

$$

$$

$S

$S5

$S

$S

20% Off  Street (south
Entire of Spring St)
Check

More

Terms on

website

15% Off

Entire

Check 375 South End
Avenue

$100 Min

Spend

15% Off

Food

Only 55 Liberty
Street

$100 Min

Spend

15% Off 319

Food Greenwich

Only Street

15% Off

Food

Only 301 South End
Avenue

$100 Min

Spend

15% Off

? 179 Franklin

ek Street

Only

15% Off

/f) 522 Hudson

Entire Street

Check

20% Off

Entire 231 2nd Ave
Check

20% Off
Food 80 2nd Ave
Only

212-
432-
1451

212-
716-
1140

212-
226-
9400

212-
945-
0528

212-
941-
7661

212-
691-
3252

212-
260-
8015

212-
228-
3269

Downtown

Downtown

Downtown

Downtown

Downtown

Downtown

East Village

. 1
East Village


http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/merchants-river-house-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/merchants-river-house-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/pound-and-pence-pub-restaurant-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/pound-and-pence-pub-restaurant-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/pound-and-pence-pub-restaurant-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/salaam-bombay-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/southwest-ny-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/thalassa-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/quarter-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/bait-hook-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/cacio-e-vino-new-york-city

Cafe Mocha

ESSEX

Cafe Mocha

Coopers Craft &
Kitchen

Dempsey's Pub

Eleven B

Essex

.| La Cerveceria

LecaL 2

pagon

CITY
< FOOD
TOURS

Local 92
Hummus Bar -

 Kitchen

Oda House

Pangea

John's Pizzeria

City Food Tours

American

American

American

Italian

American

Latin

$$

$S

$$

$S

$S

$$

Mediterranean SS

Georgian

Italian

Pizza

Food Tours

$S

$S

$S

25% Off
Food
Only

20% Off
Food
Only

20% Off
Food
Only

20% Off
Food
Only

20% Off
Food
Only

20% Off
Food
Only

20% Off
Entire
Check

20% Off
Entire
Check

20% Off
Food
Only

15% Off
Food
Only

15% Off
Entire
Check

20% Off
Entire
Check

116 2nd Ave

87 2nd Ave

61 2nd Ave

174 Avenue B

120 Essex St

65 2nd Ave

92 2nd Ave

76 Avenue B

178 2nd Ave

87 Sussex St.

Artisan Tour
at northeast
corner of
Essex St &
Delancey St

212-
253-
1046

646-
606-
2384

212-
388-
0662

212-
388-
9811

212-
777-
6965

212-
432-
2232

212-
353-
3838

212-
995-
0900

201-
433-
4411

212-
535-
8687

East Village

East Village

East Village

East Village

Lower East
Side

. 1.62
East Village
m

1.67

. 1.74
East Village
m

1.73
East Village
m

2.21

1.74

1.68
East Village
m

. 1.92
East Village
m

1.45

. 3.55
Jersey City
m

2.25
mi


http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/cafe-mocha-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/coopers-craft-kitchen-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/coopers-craft-kitchen-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/dempseys-pub-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/eleven-b-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/essex-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/la-cerveceria-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/local-92-hummus-bar-kitchen-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/local-92-hummus-bar-kitchen-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/local-92-hummus-bar-kitchen-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/oda-house-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/pangea-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/johns-pizzeria-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/city-food-tours-new-york-city

Goodfella's Brick

@ Oven Pizza & Italian SS
Restaurant - LES
‘A._‘ Alfredo 100 Italian SIS
#5mit#| B. Smith American $8S
Ceci Ceci Italian ltalian 88
—— Cuisine
C/;’ Chal Chilli Indian SS
Desmond's
‘‘‘‘‘ s —_——— St kH
B Steakhouse caKriouse 293
-
't,/ Devi Indian SSS
ethos, | Fthos Gallery 51 Greek S

More
Terms on
website

10% Off
Entire
Check

20% Off
Food
Only

20% Off
Food
Only

No
Holidays

Excludes
Pre-Fixe
Menus

15% Off
Entire
Check

Excludes
Pre-Fixe
Menus

More
Terms on
website

20% Off
Food
Only

15% Off
Food
Only

20% Off
Entire
Check

20% Off
Food
Only

144 Orchard
St

7 E 54th St

320 West 46th
Street

46 W 46th St

124 Lexington
Ave

513 7th
Avenue
at 38th Street

8 E 18th St

905 1st Ave

212-
432-
3200

212-
688-
1999

212-
315-
1100

212-
307-
5484

212-
532-
0232

212-
391-
6900

212-
691-
2100

212-
888-
4060

Lower East 3.27

Side

Midtown

Midtown

Midtown

Midtown

Midtown

Midtown

Midtown

mi

1.06

0.61


http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/goodfellas-brick-oven-pizza-restaurant-les
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/goodfellas-brick-oven-pizza-restaurant-les
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/goodfellas-brick-oven-pizza-restaurant-les
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/alfredo-100-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/b-smith-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/ceci-italian-cuisine-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/ceci-italian-cuisine-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/chal-chilli-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/desmonds-steakhouse-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/desmonds-steakhouse-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/devi-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/ethos-gallery-51-new-york-city

P corcell

(GENTE| Gente Ristorante

Hornblower

HORNBLOWIR

Cruises

!

Hurley's Saloon

13

John's Pizzeria

L3

G | Le Perigord

QO'Casey's

.E':J_E Restaurant &

Irish Pub

= pauvrss | Paul's on Time
Square

- Pepela

Pranna
Restaurant

’ Quinn's Bar and
Grill

Italian

Italian

American

American

Pizza

French

American

Italian

Georgian

Indian

American

20% Off
SS  Entire
Check

20% Off

SSS  Food
Only

15% Off
SS  Entire
Check

15% Off
SS  Entire
Check

15% Off
S Food
Only

15% Off
Entire

Check

5555
20% Off

Food
Only

15% Off
SS  Food
Only

20% Off
SS  Food
Only

20% Off

SSS  Food
Only

15% Off

SSS  Food
Only

20% Off
SS  Food
Only

212-
377 Park Ave S 448-
1116
212-
153 East 45th 557.
Street 5555
888-
353 West
Street = 975-
7016
212-
232 West 48th
765-
Street
8981
212-
260 W 44th St 391-
7560
405 East 52nd 2%
Street 755-
6244
22 East 41st 212-
685-
Street
6607
212-
136 W 42nd St 840-
9600
212-
104 E 30th St 658-
1115
212-
79 Madi
AvenzeIson 696-
5700
212-
356 W 44th St 445-
0131

Midtown

Midtown

Midtown

Midtown

Midtown

Midtown

Midtown

Midtown

Midtown

Midtown

Midtown

1.36


http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/forcella-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/gente-ristorante-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/hornblower-cruises-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/hornblower-cruises-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/hurleys-saloon-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/johns-pizzeria-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/le-perigord-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/ocaseys-restaurant-irish-pub-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/ocaseys-restaurant-irish-pub-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/ocaseys-restaurant-irish-pub-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/pauls-time-square-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/pauls-time-square-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/pepela-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/pranna-restaurant-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/pranna-restaurant-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/quinns-bar-and-grill-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/quinns-bar-and-grill-new-york-city

‘7(1(1?/7

mno

Stecchino

The Playwright
Irish Pub

Uncle Paul’s
Pizza

1742 Wine Bar

Amali

Restaurant & Bar

Burger Bistro

David Burke at
Bloomingdale's

Neely's
Barbecue Parlor

| Parlor

Steakhouse

Italian SS
American SS
Pizza SS
Indian SSS
Italian SS

Mediterranean SS$$

American S
American SS
BBQ SS
SteakHouse SSS

20% Off
Entire
Check

S40 Min
Spend

20% Off
Food
Only

20% Off
Food
Only

15% Off
Food
Only

35% Off
Food
Only

15% Off
Entire
Check

20% Off
Food
Only

15% Off
Entire
Check

$20 Min
Spend

15% Off
Entire
Check

$100 Min
Spend

15% Off
Food
Only

765 9th
Avenue

27 W 35th St

70 Vanderbilt
Ave

230 East 58th
Street

1742 2nd Ave

115 East 60th
Street

1663 1st Ave

1000 3rd
Avenue

1125 First
Avenue

1600 3rd
Avenue

212-
397-
2377

(212)
268-
8868

212-
922-
1200

212-
339-
0090

212-
427-
1010

212-
339-
8363

646-
368-
1134

212-
705-
3800

212-
832-
1551

212-
423-
5888

Midtown

Midtown

Midtown

Midtown

Upper East
Side

Upper East
Side

Upper East
Side

Upper East
Side

Upper East
Side

Upper East
Side

1.43
mi

1.69
mi

2.87
mi


http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/stecchino-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/playwright-irish-pub-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/playwright-irish-pub-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/uncle-paul%E2%80%99s-pizza-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/uncle-paul%E2%80%99s-pizza-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/yuva-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/1742-wine-bar-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/amali-restaurant-bar-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/amali-restaurant-bar-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/burger-bistro-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/david-burke-bloomingdales-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/david-burke-bloomingdales-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/neelys-barbecue-parlor-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/neelys-barbecue-parlor-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/parlor-steakhouse-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/parlor-steakhouse-new-york-city

sirio Sirio Ristorante  Italian
«d% | Big Nick’s Burger
wig Niis| & Pizza Joint Too
Foob| ci
s City Food Tours Food Tours
Foob| ci
2O uRe| City Food Tours Food Tours
Pappardella Italian
‘r::"n‘ul Latin

" | cafe Espanol

$S5

$S

$$

$S

$S

$S

S50 Min
Spend

15% Off
Entire
Check

No
Holidays

Excludes
Pre-Fixe
Menus

20% Off
Food
Only

15% Off
Entire
Check

20% Off
Entire
Check

More
Terms on
website

15% Off
Entire
Check

20% Off
Entire
Check

More
Terms on
website

20% Off
Food
Only

20% Off
Food
Only

795 Fifth Ave.

70 W 71st st.

Chocolate,
Dessert &
Wine Tour
at Verdi Park
(between
Broadway &
Amsterdam
near W 73rd
St)

Beer, Cheese
& Chocolate
Tour

at Verdi Park
(between
Broadway &
Amsterdam
near W 73rd
St)

316 Columbus
Ave

172 Bleecker
St

212-
940-
8195

212-
799-
4444

212-
535-
8687

212-
535-
8687

212-
595-
7996

212-
505-
0657

Upper East 1.49

Side

Upper
West Side

Upper
West Side

Upper
West Side

Upper
West Side

West
Village

mi


http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/sirio-ristorante
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/big-nick%E2%80%99s-burger-pizza-joint-too-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/big-nick%E2%80%99s-burger-pizza-joint-too-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/city-food-tours-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/city-food-tours-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/pappardella-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/cafe-espanol-new-york-city

RENACOEK

Ken & Cook

SWINE]| Swine

Tavern on Jane

American

American

American

$S5

$S

$$

15% Off
Food
Only

20% Off
Food
Only

20% Off
Food
Only

19 Kenmare St

531 Hudson
Street

31 8th Ave

212-
966-
3058

212-
255-
7675

212-
675-
2526

West
Village

West
Village

West
Village


http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/ken-cook
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/swine-new-york-city
http://www.dine4lesscard.com/restaurant/tavern-jane-new-york-city

